
9. Bärencup 

Bindlach, 02.05.2009

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Niklas Beck AV Germania Markneukirch
0:37

02
0:17

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Rico Bauer Bezirk Darmstadt/Odenwald
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1

3 Thomas Weber SV Mietraching
Fr

SS 3:0

51
0:57

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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